CIROC
GREYGOOSE
BELVEDERE
ABSOLUT

“Cognac

HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO
MARTEL BLUE SWIFT
MARTEL XO

BLACK LABEL
GREEN LABEL
GOLD LABEL
BLUE LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL 12
CHIVAS REGAL 15
CHIVAS REGAL 18
JAMESON GREEN
JAMESON BLACK
JACK DANIELS

SHOT BOTTLE SHOT BOTTLE
95000 PATRON SILVER 175000

95000 PATRON COFFEE 120000

100000 DON JULIO BLANCO 7500 260000

60000 DON JULIO RESPOSADO 7500 280000
OLAMECA GOLD 85000

OLAMECA SILVER 75000

OLAMECA CHOCOLATE 3500 70000

VOLCAN BLANCO 170000

VOLCAN ANJO 160000
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SHOT  BOTTLE W(}W Waﬂ_ SHOT BOTTLE
190000 GLENFIDDICH 21 550000
620000 GLENFIDDICH 15 160000
170000 GLENFIDDICH 18 210000
450000 MACALLAN 12 110000

MACALLAN 15 190000
MACALLAN 18 325000

L = fl—-: »;_//r;' e D

SHOT BOTTLE ,C%W BOTTLE

6000 65000 VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT 205000
140000 VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH 285000
130000 VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE 240000
475000 DOM PERIGNON BRUT 670000

60000 MOET CHANDON BRUT 170000
100000 MOET CHANDON ROSE 230000
140000 MOET CHANDON NECTAR ROSE 210000
45000 MOET CHANDON ICE
6000 70000 MOET IMPERIAL ROSE
5000 65000




BOMBAY DRY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BULL DOG
MONKEY 47
HENDRICKS

ot Drinks

SOFT DRINKS
PERRIER
POWER HORSE
CHAPMAN

Fvesty ‘Suice

ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
WATERMELON JUICE
JUICE PACK
CRANBERRY PACK

SHOT BOTTLE ﬁ:’m

5000 50000 BUDWEISER

60000 BUDWEISER DRAUGHT

50000 GUINESS

90000 TROPHY

85000 TROPHY STOUT
FLYING FISH
STAR
HEINEKEN
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“Coffee & dJear

1500 ESPRESSO

3500 DOUBLE ESPRESSO
3000 CAPPUCCINO
5000 TEA SELECTION
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'WWW
2500 CHOCOLATE

2500 STRAWBERRY

2500 VANILLA
6000

4000

1500
2500
2000
2000

5000

5000
5000




‘Opeially “Cocklails
TRIPAYA ..
RHUM, TRIPAYA Mﬂﬂ EH"{US RED WINE

TOM & CHERRY
GIN, RED WINE, PARSLEY S‘I'HDF PINEAPPLE, TONIC

REDARMNGHOOE = . ol shnciesivari s s ese et e e
VODKA, STRAWBERRY, BASIL, AGAVE, GINGER

FROM THYME TO TIME
GIN, PASSION FRUIT, CITRUS, THYME

F SR A
VODKA, LAVENDER, VANILLA

R Y. oo o A S A e ve S SNaaly Pev s ew s va deaa sl B e ada S VEN s 8o P W oarTu P e v
RUM, VANILLA, LEMON JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE

TOUTBERRY
VODKA, BLACKBERRY, APRICOT, LEMON

ORGANISIR . 1.ciessiainiiassiivston i veiAbeshsesrs stoeva
CREAM DE CACAO, AMARETTO, TRIPLE SEC, VODKA, CREAM

PLANTERPUNEI: . ciranasiassnmsisssmsssssiimisssilo i ssiainiiseses
DARK RUM, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, GRENADINE

PASSIONATE MARGARITA
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LEMON JUICE, MANGO, PASSION FRUIT

e

BIRTHDAY CAKE
VODKA, CREAM DE CACAO, BAILEYS

ORI CARINIRE . cociuanviraaesiiases cavite s o4 enis saava e s as el e s ene v e AeA S VO RN s
PEACH SHNAPPS, BAILEYS, GRENADINE

BUOW IO s e R e R e e e S e
BAILEYS, KAHLUA, AMARETTO, WHIPPED CREAM

PINK LIPS
PEACH SHNAPPS, TEQUILA, GRENADINE, LEMON JUICE

REBRIRAR BEAIT | o ciicisiesivmviasasts WOk s oan s e S g B A AN S i
JAGERMEISTER, PEACH SHNAPPS, CRANBERRY

B-52
BAILEYS, TRIPLE SEC, COFFEE LIQUOR

BADR o oo nnio spsinnannpsisios sns s siaeataasaVRos st SO ASH SR AEE IR R EP S EOD TSV EEAN EI TS e Eated .
AMARETTO, BAILEYS, COGNAC

BMW
WHISKEY, MALIBU, MIND ERASER

BLUE KAMIKAZE T
VODKA, BLUE CURACAQ, LEMON

o D -

‘Wocklails

CHLOROPHYLL
PINEAPPLE, GINGER, BASIL

BESRY SO ROUND) . ..uaaaansiiaasiimasines BT A A e
RASPBERRY, MINT

WERANDRPIRIIONE | | v o aimioism s oo s Lk o i s e o ekl din
PASSION FRUIT, STRAWBERRY, ORANGE

VIRGIN COLADA . ..
COCONUT, PINEAPPLE

8500

8500

8500

- 8500

- 8500

- 8500

8500

.. 3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

....3500

3500

.. 3500

3500




